
 

Weekly Economic Calendar  
for the week commencing 31 July 2017 

  

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
 
 

Date Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last Market 

31 Mon RBA Private Sector Credit 

HIA New Home Sales Report 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

Total credit 

NSW new home sales 

Aus new home sales 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

5.0 

14.8 

2.4 

5.2 

- 

- 

01 Tue RBA Interest Rate Decision Aug-17 - % 1.50 1.50 

02 Wed ABS Building Approvals  

 

Jun-17 

 

NSW res. building approvals 

Aus res. building approvals 

%YoY 

%YoY 

-31.3 

-19.7 

- 

- 

03 Thu ABS International Trade in Goods and 
Services  

Jun-17 NSW exports/imports 

Aus exports/imports 

%YoY 

%YoY 

34.1/5.4 

31.9/28.8 

- 

04 Fri RBA Statement on Monetary Policy  

ABS Retail Trade 

Aug-17 

Jun-17 

 

JunQ-17 

- 

NSW retail trade 

Aus retail trade 

NSW real retail trade 

Aus real retail trade 

- 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

3.9 

3.8 

1.5 

1.2 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1.2 

 

 SN: Snapshot 

 BN: Briefing note 
 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – International* 
 

*North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 

Date Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

31 Mon Japan Industrial Production (Prelim) 

China Manufacturing PMI 

Germany Retail Sales 

Euro Unemployment Rate 

Euro CPI (Adv) 

Jun-17 

Jul-17 

Jun-17 

Jun-17 

Jul-17 

%YoY 

Index 

%YoY 

% 

%YoY 

6.5 

51.7 

4.8 

9.3 

1.3 

4.8 

51.5 

2.7 

- 

- 

01 Tue Euro GDP (Adv) 

US ISM Manufacturing PMI  

UK Markit PMI Manufacturing  

JunQ-17 

Jul-17 

Jul-17 

%YoY 

Index 

Index 

1.9 

57.8 

54.3 

- 

55.8 

- 

02 Wed Japan Consumer Confidence 

Euro PPI 

NZ Unemployment Rate 

Jul-17 

Jun-17 

JunQ-17 

Index 

% 

% 

43.3 

3.3 

4.9 

43.5 

- 

4.8 

03 Thu Euro Retail Sales 

UK BoE Interest Rate Decision 

Canada Unemployment Rate 

US Trade Balance 

US Unemployment Rate 

US Non-Farm Payrolls 

Jul-17 

Aug-17 

Jul-17 

Jun-17 

Jul-17 

Jul-17 

%YoY 

% 

% 

$b 

% 

000’s 

2.6 

0.250 

6.5 

-46.5 

4.4 

222 

- 

0.250 

- 

-45.8 

4.3 

178 

04 Fri      


