

Weekly Economic Calendar

for the week commencing 31 July 2017

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Date	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last	Market
31	Mon	RBA Private Sector Credit	Jun-17	Total credit	%YoY	5.0	5.2
		HIA New Home Sales Report	Jun-17	NSW new home sales	%YoY	14.8	-
				Aus new home sales	%YoY	2.4	-
01	Tue	RBA Interest Rate Decision	Aug-17	-	%	1.50	1.50
02	Wed	ABS Building Approvals Jun-17 NSW res. building approvals		NSW res. building approvals	%YoY	-31.3	-
				Aus res. building approvals	%YoY	-19.7	-
03 Thu		ABS International Trade in Goods and	Jun-17	NSW exports/imports	%YoY	34.1/5.4	-
		Services		Aus exports/imports	%YoY	31.9/28.8	
04	Fri	RBA Statement on Monetary Policy	Aug-17	-	-	-	-
		ABS Retail Trade	Jun-17	NSW retail trade	%YoY	3.9	-
				Aus retail trade	%YoY	3.8	-
			JunQ-17	NSW real retail trade	%YoY	1.5	-
				Aus real retail trade	%YoY	1.2	1.2

SN: Snapshot

BN: Briefing note

Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International*

Date	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
31	Mon	Japan Industrial Production (Prelim)	Jun-17	%YoY	6.5	4.8
		China Manufacturing PMI	Jul-17	Index	51.7	51.5
		Germany Retail Sales	Jun-17	%YoY	4.8	2.7
		Euro Unemployment Rate	Jun-17	%	9.3	-
		Euro CPI (Adv)	Jul-17	%YoY	1.3	-
01	Tue	Euro GDP (Adv)	JunQ-17	%YoY	1.9	-
		US ISM Manufacturing PMI	Jul-17	Index	57.8	55.8
		UK Markit PMI Manufacturing	Jul-17	Index	54.3	-
02	Wed	Japan Consumer Confidence	Jul-17	Index	43.3	43.5
		Euro PPI	Jun-17	%	3.3	-
		NZ Unemployment Rate	JunQ-17	%	4.9	4.8
03	Thu	Euro Retail Sales	Jul-17	%YoY	2.6	-
		UK BoE Interest Rate Decision	Aug-17	%	0.250	0.250
		Canada Unemployment Rate	Jul-17	%	6.5	-
		US Trade Balance	Jun-17	\$b	-46.5	-45.8
		US Unemployment Rate	Jul-17	%	4.4	4.3
		US Non-Farm Payrolls	Jul-17	000's	222	178
04	Fri					

^{*}North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.